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Opening and Closing Ranks

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

1ITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

2

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi

3
3
3
3

ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
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Academic Program Name

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (Plastic and Polymer) (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (Plastic and Polymer) (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (Plastic and Polymer) (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (Plastic and Polymer) (4 Years,
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Quota Seat Type
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Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank
357

418
256
293
59
1227
384
420
241
27192
2171
6703
7715
3269
45228
10121
14336
14517
27892
2677
5727
7672
3245
36556
7785
11244
8903
33977
3037
6472

8678

Rank
1039

418
279
305
59
3143
594
447
565
39631
2171
7065
8380
3771
56070
10178
15203
17352
33668
2677
5918
8372
3384
45521
8481
13661
13397
39250
3037
6800

8893
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Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (Plastic and Polymer) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (Plastic and Polymer) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (Plastic and Polymer) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (Plastic and Polymer) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (Plastic and Polymer) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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ST
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

4596

43397

9074

14013

12277

24396

2871

5709

6653

2109

34655

7244

10948

2817

3050

1460

2305

1324

27

9545

717

2483

3585

2798

15435

3381

5384

1912

21652

5121

8238

5706

11533

462

2650

279

4112

2367

19554

2211

4058

7075

4950

9312

1042

4798
53216
9498
15454
15486
33611
2871
6009
7224
2227
43512
7952
12991
7340
9301
514
1793
3503
215
1931
27
15481
730
3399
5924
4633
20449
3889
6548
2476
28097
5357
10473
8483
16195
1177
2870
279
5940
3116
24074
2723
4901
10913
7279
11374

1042
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Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al
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sc
ST
OPEN
EWS
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ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

1837

4052

2244

15580

2418

3813

6208

4709

18250

4552

5087

3038

28230

6366

9620

4343

31918

6550

8385

3117

41398

8688

13115

8245

2032

4363

2293

19423

2418

3966

6481

5359

27469

5022

6771

3417

34533

7196

12048

8852

38370

6916

9340

4426

51720

8806

15229

14119
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