

## Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

	Opening and Closing Ranks Round No : 2 Institute Type : Government Funded Technical Institutions Institute Name : Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi				
Round No :	2				
Institute Type :	Government Funded Technical Institutions				
Institute Name :	Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi				
Academic Program :	ALL				

SUBMIT

## Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	357	1039
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	418	418
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	256	279
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	293	305
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	59	59
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1227	3143
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	384	594
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	420	447
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	241	565
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27192	39631
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2171	2171
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6703	7065
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	7715	8380
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3269	3771
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45228	56070
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10121	10178
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14336	15203
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	14517	17352
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27892	33668
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2677	2677
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5727	5918
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	7672	8372
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3245	3384
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36556	45521
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7785	8481
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	11244	13661
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8903	13397
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (Plastic and Polymer) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33977	39250
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (Plastic and Polymer) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3037	3037
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (Plastic and Polymer) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6472	6800
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Chemical Engineering (Plastic and Polymer) (4 Years,	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	8678	8893

## 10/22/2020

## https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Ranchi	Bachelor of Technology)					
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (Plastic and Polymer) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4596	4798
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (Plastic and Polymer) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43397	53216
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (Plastic and Polymer) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9074	9498
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (Plastic and Polymer) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14013	15454
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (Plastic and Polymer) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	12277	15486
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24396	33611
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2871	2871
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5709	6009
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	6653	7224
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2109	2227
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34655	43512
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7244	7952
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	10948	12991
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2817	7340
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3050	9301
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	316	514
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1460	1793
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2305	3503
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	215	215
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	AI	ST ST	Gender-Neutral	1324	1931
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	AI	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	27	27
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9545	15481
Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	717	730
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2483	3399
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3585	5924
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2798	4633
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15435	20449
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3381	3889
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	5384	6548
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1912	2476
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21652	28097
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5121	5357
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8238	10473
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5706	8483
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11533	16195
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	462	1177
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2650	2870
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	279	279
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	4112	5940
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2367	3116
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19554	24074
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2211	2723
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4058	4901
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7075	10913
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4950	7279
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9312	11374
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Technology) Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1042	1042
Ranchi	Technology)				1072	10-72

2/2020	https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx					
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1837	2032
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	4052	4363
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2244	2293
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15580	1942
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2418	241
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3813	396
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6208	648
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4709	535
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18250	274
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4552	502
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	5087	677
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3038	341
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28230	345
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6366	719
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9620	120
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4343	885
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31918	383
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6550	691
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	8385	934
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3117	442
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41398	517
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8688	880
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13115	152
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8245	141

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]itd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in.